
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

8 
13 

917 
36 
10 

412 
241 
281 
223 
664 
196 

1 
303 
17 

611 
3 

12 
127 

74 

Name 

Schmidt Oliver 
Lehner Jürgen 
Leitner Benedikt 
Aufner Manuel 
Bogner Alexander 
Greinecker Lukas 
Lindinger Lukas 
Rebernig Leon 
Wilk Marvin 
Gabriel Alexander 
Haider Tobias 
Nöttling Lukas 
Teufl Felix 
Weilguni Michael 
Pani Maximlian 
Schmidleitner Moritz 
Kerbl Sebastian 
Baumgartner Nico 

Gruber Stefan 

Club 

HSV Wels 

MSC Kronast 

Agena Racing KS Performan ce 

Schruf Racing 

Födweghoatza 

Team Helten / HSV Wels 

Dirt Fighters 

MX Rebernig 

Auner 

LSO Energy / MSC Julbach 

MSC Mettmach 

HSV Wels 

2Rad Unterberger 

MCC Behamberg 

M X  Pani Brothers Racing Team 

HSV Ried 

MCC Behamberg 

HSV Wels 

HSV Wels 

Klasse 

MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 
MX 125 

MX 125 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

4 

Diff. 

0.326 
2.776 

17.339 
36.760 
46.906 
50.908 
52.834 

1:05.202 
1:08.698 
1:10.784 
1:18.666 
1:20.198 
1:33.335 
1:41.839 
1:43.223 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

NF 

Abstand 

0.326 
2.450 

14.563 
19.421 
10.146 

4.002 
1.926 

12.368 
3.496 
2.086 
7.882 
1.532 

13.137 
8.504 
1.384 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

2 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.326 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

52,074 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.461 

Beste Geschw. 

51,448 

Beste Runde von 

13 - Lehner Jürgen 
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OÖ-Cup Taufkirchen 

MX 125  

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:56:57 

Taufkirchen 1,450 Km 

25.09.2022 12:00 


